copy CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED GRANT OF 
LEASEHOLD TL18142/2009 from: MUNICIPALITY 
OF MOSSEL BAY
TO: SIMON JOHNSON, Identity Number 900204 
5708 085, Unmarried. Over ERF 1286 
KWANONQABA, IN THE MUNICIPALITY AND 
DIVISION OF MOSSEL BAY, PROVINCE OF THE 
WESTERN CAPE, IN EXTENT 264 (TWO 
HUNDRED AND SIXTY FOUR) Square metres.

Which has been lost or destroyed.
All persons having objection to the issue of such 
copy are hereby required to lodge the same in 
writing with the Registrar of Deeds Western 
Cape at Cape Town, New Revenue Building, NO 
2 RIEBEEK STREET, CAPE TOWN,8000, Tel: